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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001951703 SAEED  SK Male No  1 1 UR  3  472.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275783 SUBHRAM  HAZRA Male No  2 2 UR  2  466.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182076 TRINNI  PAUL Female No  3 3 UR  22  464.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494516 SUBAHM  HAIT Male No  4 4 UR  2  458.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705183 NANDITA  BAG Female No  5 5 UR  2  457.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798273 JEESHA  HOTA Female No  6 6 UR  12  454.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637853 ANAY  HAZRA Male No  7 7 UR  8  452.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173124 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  8  1 8 SC  11  450.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990298 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  9  1 9 OBC-B  19  446.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015846 SAYAK  SAMANTA Male No  10 10 UR  14  444.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902683 DEBMALYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  11 11 UR  12  442.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852058 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  12 12 UR  6  433.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080289 SHIRINARA  BEGUM Female No  13 13 UR  2  433.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756916 SURAVI  MAITY Female No  13 14 UR  3  433.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233260 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  14  2 15 SC  4  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000405455 ANANYA  DUARY Female No  15 16 UR  2  423.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245034 SK MARUF ALI Male No  16 17 UR  2  419.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014684 SOUMAJIT  GAYEN Male No  17  3 18 SC  7  417.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540177 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  18  4 19 SC  7  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715424 RITIKA  MAZUMDER Female No  19 20 UR  2  415.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198279 DIPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  20  5 21 SC  6  414.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666433 DEBANSU  KAPRI Male No  21 22 UR  3  414.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036242 RITWIKA  MONDAL Female No  22 23 UR  3  411.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430201 APURBA  TEWARY Male No  23 24 UR  9  411.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639907 SANKHADIP  MALIK Male No  24 25 UR  2  410.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116108 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  25 26 UR  4  406.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799350 KAMAKSHI  BASERA Female No  26 27 UR  10  404.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763672 SUBHAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  27 28 UR  8  403.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255731 AYAN  KOLEY Male No  28 29 UR  3  402.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644877 JIT  MANNA Male No  29 30 UR  2  402.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002082667 SHRESTHA  MANNA Female No  30 31 UR  17  401.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552693 ANNESHA  GAYEN Female No  31  6 32 SC  2  398.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276806 PARTHA SARATHI MAJEE Male No  32 33 UR  24  397.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368280 DIPASREE  DHARA Female No  33 34 UR  20  397.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285590 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  34 35 UR  4  396.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181292 PROTISTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  35 36 UR  1  395.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018252 SUSHMITA  BERA Female No  36 37 UR  2  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282128 SOUMI  SAMANTA Female No  37 38 UR  2  392.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358752 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  38 39 UR  2  391.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251672 ARNAB  SAMANTA Male No  39 40 UR  3  390.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359801 NILANJANA  SWARNAKAR Female No  40  2 41 OBC-B  19  388.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983605 ANJUM HUSSAIN KHAN Male No  41  3 42 OBC-B  2  388.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886044 SRIJONI  MONDAL Female No  42 43 UR  2  387.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221746 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  43 44 UR  2  387.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128605 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  44 45 UR  5  385.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000463226 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  45 46 UR  5  384.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567854 DHRUBESH  BHOWMICK Male No  46 47 UR  5  383.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333240 PRASHANTA  GUCHHAIT Male No  47 48 UR  7  383.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487964 DIPTIKA  GHOSH Female No  48 49 UR  2  379.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921392 SOUMYADIP  BURMAN Male No  48  7 50 SC  4  379.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003157 SAYAK  ROY Male No  49 51 UR  4  379.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153434 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  50 52 UR  2  379.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379984 DIPSIKHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  51 53 UR  19  377.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430661 ANJEL  RAY Female No  52 54 UR  19  377.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044640 NILABRATA  MONDAL Male No  53 55 UR  3  377.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182082 ARIJIT  PARAMANIK Male No  54  4 56 OBC-B  4  376.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230042 SUDIPA  KAR Female No  55 57 UR  9  376.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043269 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  56  1 58 OBC-A  5  371.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206758 SURYA  ROY Male No  57 59 UR  3  370.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610935 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  58  5 60 OBC-B  4  367.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002041825 ARNAB  DAS Male No  59  6 61 OBC-B  11  364.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397365 RAKTIM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  60 62 UR  13  363.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334473 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  61 63 UR  3  357.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126000 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  62  7 64 OBC-B  2  343.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062366 PRAJIT  BERA Male No  63 65 UR  5  342.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068788 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  64  8 66 SC  3  339.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814049 AMINA KHATUN KHAN Female No  65 67 UR  2  338.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867483 HIMADRITA  DAS Female No  66 68 UR  23  335.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202330 TRIJITA  GHORA Female No  67 69 UR  5  332.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739302 VIKASH  SINGH Male No  68 70 UR  2  327.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578202 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  69  1 71 EWS  3  318.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561709 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  69  2 72 OBC-A  3  318.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425928 PRIYOJIT  HAZRA Male No  70 73 UR  1  304.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320789 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  71 74 UR  3  303.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377757 SUGNIK  MANDAL Male No  72 75 UR  11  299.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002311576 AMAL  MANDAL Male Yes  73 76 UR  2  285.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340742 PRAGATI  HAZARI Female No  74 77 UR  9  277.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002043269 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  56  1 1 OBC-A  5  371.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561709 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  69  2 2 OBC-A  3  318.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001990298 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  19  446.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359801 NILANJANA  SWARNAKAR Female No  40  2 2 OBC-B  19  388.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983605 ANJUM HUSSAIN KHAN Male No  41  3 3 OBC-B  2  388.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182082 ARIJIT  PARAMANIK Male No  54  4 4 OBC-B  4  376.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610935 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  58  5 5 OBC-B  4  367.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041825 ARNAB  DAS Male No  59  6 6 OBC-B  11  364.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126000 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  62  7 7 OBC-B  2  343.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001173124 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  8  1 1 SC  11  450.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233260 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  14  2 2 SC  4  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014684 SOUMAJIT  GAYEN Male No  17  3 3 SC  7  417.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540177 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  18  4 4 SC  7  417.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198279 DIPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  20  5 5 SC  6  414.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552693 ANNESHA  GAYEN Female No  31  6 6 SC  2  398.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921392 SOUMYADIP  BURMAN Male No  48  7 7 SC  4  379.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068788 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  64  8 8 SC  3  339.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001578202 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  69  1 1 EWS  3  318.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


